132 Edison Drive, Middletown, OH 45044  |  513.360.0800  |  product.sales@nuwaves.com  |  www.nuwaves.com
NuFilterTM 05LPLE-2500-SFSF-M02
Miniature Harmonic Filter
Low Pass Filter
DC to 2500 MHz Passband
P/N: NW-FL-05LPLE-2500-SFSF-M02
NuWaves’ NuFilter™ 05LPLE-2500-SFSF-M02 is a low-cost, miniature, low-pass RF filter
designed to reduce harmonics at the output of transmitters operating at up through

Contact NuWaves
NuFilterTM 05LPLE-2500-SFSF-M02
Part Numbering Format
Number of Poles:    01 to 12 (2 digits)
Filter Response:       BP (Bandpass)
   LP (Lowpass)
   HP (Highpass)
   BR (Band Reject-Notch)
Filter Type:  CV (Cavity)
   LE Lumped Element
   SL (Stripline)
Connector Type:    S (SMA)
   B (BNC)
   T (TNC)
Connector Gender:      M (Male)
   F (Female)
Configuration #: Mxx (defines additional
   mechanical & spec